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1° 19 DEL PUNTA GIOVANNI 0 GABBANINI RANIERI 0 42

2° 4 PINZANI GIAN PAOLO S 8 DAMIANI CHRISTIAN 2 37

3° 7 CRESTACCI RICCARDO S 6 RIELLI GIUSEPPE S 8 36

41 PAOLICCHI MASSIMO S 13 VERDINI STEFANO S 6 36

5° 83 CIAMBELLA PAOLO S 8 PALVARINI DAVIDE 5 35

49 CORRIAS SILVIO S 9 BONFANTI MONICA S L 5 35

42 MICHELOTTI MASSIMO S 8 CONTI ALBERTO S 6 35

8° 82 COLOMBANI PIERLUIGI S 4 APPOLLONI ETTORE S 1 33

9° 3 RAMACCIOTTI DAVIDE S 13 VILLACCI ANTONIO S 13 32

74 ALLEGRANTI FABIO S 10 RAMBALDI MARCO S 12 32

11° 28 COLOMBINI RICCARDO S 7 RIVA ANDREA 7 31

12° 50 CORRIAS CLEMENTINA L 5 BRUNORO LAURA S L 34 30

45 PIZZETTI CARLO S 4 BIA GIOVANNI S 3 30

8 LODOVICHI ANDREA S 6 TRIVELLA NICOLA S 11 30

15° 84 BARTOLINI DARIO S 4 BERGAMINI MARCELLA S L 25 29

72 TARRINI MASSIMO S 6 TARRINI NICOL L 19 29

69 INNOCENTI MASSIMO S 11 D'ASCENZI MARIA BEATRICE S L 12 29

78 CUNZOLO SALVO S 12 BALZARINI LINDA S L 15 29

19° 58 FONNESU GIOVANNI MARIO S 10 GIOVANNINI GIANCARLO S 8 28

43 CANTIERI RODOLFO S 17 TONELLI FRANCO S 17 28

21° 33 GABBANINI LUIGI S 9 COLI SABRINA S L 19 26

44 BINI RICCARDO S 29 LEONIDE FRANCO S 10 26

14 GROSSI MASSIMO S 23 MAIONCHI MASSIMILIANO S 21 26

46 GAIBAZZI MATTEO 2 VERZELLONI ROCCO 16 26

27 BAROC FEDERICO S 8 FERRARINI ALAN 7 26

18 SARDELLI ALESSIO S 8 PICCHI OMAR 15 26

27° 76 FASULO GABRIELE 17 MAROTTA ANDREA S 9 25

47 BONFANTI PAOLA S L 21 GALATOLO ALBERTO 6 25

80 LUNARDI SANDRO S 16 GAETANIELLO FABIO S 14 25

54 DINI DINO S 12 PIAZZA PATRIZIA S L 16 25

29 GIANNERINI GRAZIANO S 17 TEMPESTI SIMONE S 20 25

37 BONGIORNO GIOVANNI S 12 GUIDI GIANLUCA S 14 25

33° 66 FANUCCHI GIOVANNI S 12 DIANDA ANDREA S 10 24

71 DONATI LUDOVICO 36 MICHELOTTI FRANCESCO 3 24

34 FIORINI GLORIA S L 16 CHICCA ROSANNA S L 19 24

81 PADOVANI MASSIMO S 13 PAZZAGLIA RICCARDO S 29 24

38 PANICHI VINCENZO S 15 CIONI DONATO S 17 24

38° 53 GIRIBALDI NICOLA S 11 GIOVANELLI GIACOMO 36 22

32 VATRELLA CRISTINA S L 16 MAGGI PAOLO MARIO S 26 22

48 COLI STEFANIA S L 12 GRIFFON NATHALIE S L 15 22

41° 5 VISIONI PAOLO S 14 TURRI DANIELE S 20 21

51 BUONCRISTIANI FEDERICA S L 15 PICCINOCCHI LUCA S 12 21

43° 77 DEBERNARDI UGO S 18 IOSCA CORRADO S 15 20

59 OBERRAUCH KARIN S L 11 RASCHIETTI ETTORE S 17 20

52 MACCANTI MONICA S L 22 FURBETTA FRANCESCO S 14 20

46° 61 PALAGI MARCO S 21 CASALI ANNA MARIA S L 14 19

47° 16 PETRUZZELLI STEFANO S 25 MANCA MAURIZIO S 36 18

6 AROSIO MARCELLO S 15 VIGANO' ROBERTO S 32 18

49° 67 MAGGI PATRIZIA S L 23 GUARESI ACHILLE S 30 17
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50° 31 MUSELLI MASSIMO S 24 BERGAMASCO PAOLO S 12 15

51° 60 BANDECCHI LUCIANO S 23 LICCO CRISTINA S L 24 14

52° 20 SPINETTI CLAUDIO S 31 SGORBINI DANIELE S 16 13

53° 21 AMOROSO CHRISTIAN 27 BUTELLI LORENZO S 18 12

15 BERTINI STEFANO S 20 ZUCCHELLI STEFANO S 17 12

55° 17 CARLUCCI ANTONELLO S 21 BAGGIANI MICHELE S 24 11

56° 22 MIRENGHI STEFANO S 25 CUOMO ROBERTO S 21 10

57° 13 PRINCIOTTA CARIDDI BASILIO S 23 CIARPAGLINI SILVIA S L 36 5
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1° 14 GROSSI MASSIMO S 23 MAIONCHI MASSIMILIANO S 21 48

2° 71 DONATI LUDOVICO 36 MICHELOTTI FRANCESCO 3 46

3° 3 RAMACCIOTTI DAVIDE S 13 VILLACCI ANTONIO S 13 45

50 CORRIAS CLEMENTINA L 5 BRUNORO LAURA S L 34 45

43 CANTIERI RODOLFO S 17 TONELLI FRANCO S 17 45

6° 16 PETRUZZELLI STEFANO S 25 MANCA MAURIZIO S 36 44

4 PINZANI GIAN PAOLO S 8 DAMIANI CHRISTIAN 2 44

41 PAOLICCHI MASSIMO S 13 VERDINI STEFANO S 6 44

78 CUNZOLO SALVO S 12 BALZARINI LINDA S L 15 44

10° 74 ALLEGRANTI FABIO S 10 RAMBALDI MARCO S 12 43

49 CORRIAS SILVIO S 9 BONFANTI MONICA S L 5 43

81 PADOVANI MASSIMO S 13 PAZZAGLIA RICCARDO S 29 43

13° 19 DEL PUNTA GIOVANNI 0 GABBANINI RANIERI 0 42

83 CIAMBELLA PAOLO S 8 PALVARINI DAVIDE 5 42

7 CRESTACCI RICCARDO S 6 RIELLI GIUSEPPE S 8 42

42 MICHELOTTI MASSIMO S 8 CONTI ALBERTO S 6 42

29 GIANNERINI GRAZIANO S 17 TEMPESTI SIMONE S 20 42

32 VATRELLA CRISTINA S L 16 MAGGI PAOLO MARIO S 26 42

19° 80 LUNARDI SANDRO S 16 GAETANIELLO FABIO S 14 41

67 MAGGI PATRIZIA S L 23 GUARESI ACHILLE S 30 41

21° 34 FIORINI GLORIA S L 16 CHICCA ROSANNA S L 19 40

84 BARTOLINI DARIO S 4 BERGAMINI MARCELLA S L 25 40

69 INNOCENTI MASSIMO S 11 D'ASCENZI MARIA BEATRICE S L 12 40

24° 54 DINI DINO S 12 PIAZZA PATRIZIA S L 16 39

5 VISIONI PAOLO S 14 TURRI DANIELE S 20 39

38 PANICHI VINCENZO S 15 CIONI DONATO S 17 39

8 LODOVICHI ANDREA S 6 TRIVELLA NICOLA S 11 39

28° 72 TARRINI MASSIMO S 6 TARRINI NICOL L 19 38

44 BINI RICCARDO S 29 LEONIDE FRANCO S 10 38

52 MACCANTI MONICA S L 22 FURBETTA FRANCESCO S 14 38

28 COLOMBINI RICCARDO S 7 RIVA ANDREA 7 38

33 GABBANINI LUIGI S 9 COLI SABRINA S L 19 38

47 BONFANTI PAOLA S L 21 GALATOLO ALBERTO 6 38

37 BONGIORNO GIOVANNI S 12 GUIDI GIANLUCA S 14 38

18 SARDELLI ALESSIO S 8 PICCHI OMAR 15 38

36° 77 DEBERNARDI UGO S 18 IOSCA CORRADO S 15 37

58 FONNESU GIOVANNI MARIO S 10 GIOVANNINI GIANCARLO S 8 37

38° 76 FASULO GABRIELE 17 MAROTTA ANDREA S 9 36

82 COLOMBANI PIERLUIGI S 4 APPOLLONI ETTORE S 1 36

51 BUONCRISTIANI FEDERICA S L 15 PICCINOCCHI LUCA S 12 36

53 GIRIBALDI NICOLA S 11 GIOVANELLI GIACOMO 36 36

42° 66 FANUCCHI GIOVANNI S 12 DIANDA ANDREA S 10 35

61 PALAGI MARCO S 21 CASALI ANNA MARIA S L 14 35

6 AROSIO MARCELLO S 15 VIGANO' ROBERTO S 32 35

45° 45 PIZZETTI CARLO S 4 BIA GIOVANNI S 3 34

46 GAIBAZZI MATTEO 2 VERZELLONI ROCCO 16 34

48 COLI STEFANIA S L 12 GRIFFON NATHALIE S L 15 34

48° 59 OBERRAUCH KARIN S L 11 RASCHIETTI ETTORE S 17 33

49° 21 AMOROSO CHRISTIAN 27 BUTELLI LORENZO S 18 32
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27 BAROC FEDERICO S 8 FERRARINI ALAN 7 32

51° 17 CARLUCCI ANTONELLO S 21 BAGGIANI MICHELE S 24 31

31 MUSELLI MASSIMO S 24 BERGAMASCO PAOLO S 12 31

60 BANDECCHI LUCIANO S 23 LICCO CRISTINA S L 24 31

54° 20 SPINETTI CLAUDIO S 31 SGORBINI DANIELE S 16 29

15 BERTINI STEFANO S 20 ZUCCHELLI STEFANO S 17 29

22 MIRENGHI STEFANO S 25 CUOMO ROBERTO S 21 29

57° 13 PRINCIOTTA CARIDDI BASILIO S 23 CIARPAGLINI SILVIA S L 36 27

58° 30 MURU ANTONELLA CARMEN S L 36 GAMBINI NADIA S L 36 24
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